cost of project

Cost

Item:

move electrical boxes in attic so they are accessible after
floor is laid.

Run wiring and plumbing in floor and ceiling
Build floor

sheetrock attic ceiling

build walls

Run wiring and plumbing (again)

Alarms - new alarms in bedrooms

Install kitchen counters and sinks

Install bathroom fixtures

Sprinklers? | think no modifications are needed.
install entrance door/porch/stairs

sheetrock again

hardwood floor

paint

Total

$400

$500

$1,000

$5,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$2,000

$4,000

$0

$2,000

$1,000

$10,000

$500

$29,400

labor only



