## cost of project

	Cost			
Item:				
<ul> <li>move electrical boxes in attic so they are accessible after floor is laid.</li> </ul>	\$400			
<ul> <li>Run wiring and plumbing in floor and ceiling</li> </ul>	\$500			
Build floor	\$1,000	labor only		
sheetrock attic ceiling	\$5,000			
build walls	\$1,000			
Run wiring and plumbing (again)	\$1,000			
Alarms - new alarms in bedrooms	\$1,000			
Install kitchen counters and sinks	\$2,000			
Install bathroom fixtures	\$4,000			
Sprinklers? I think no modifications are needed.	\$0			
install entrance door/porch/stairs	\$2,000			
sheetrock again	\$1,000			
hardwood floor	\$10,000			
• paint	\$500			
Total	\$29,400			